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With our ideal solutions for homelift products and services, 
HOUSTY is committed to lifting the quality of life and 
becoming a global leader in the homelift industry.HOUSTY 
brings decades of experience in design and manufacturing, 
embodying the rich heritage of British industrial craftsman-
ship. We are dedicated to creating a premium lifestyle.Fo-
cusing on the screw-driven homelift sector, we embrace 
design principles of art, safety, and sustainability.With 
decades of experience in homelift R&D, we create safe, 
comfortable, intelligent, and aesthetically pleasing spaces, 
widely used in various types of homes.Our customizable 
services blend technology and art seamlessly.

Artistic lift brightens aesthetics of life

— Housty Homelift

Artistic Lifts 
Illuminate 
the Aesthetics 
of Life



v螺距更小，运行中更平稳。独特的螺杆螺母驱动方式，无底坑无单独机房，结

构简单安全性能高，不会出现突然下坠或冲顶的情况，无坠梯风险。

瑞典进口斜纹6头螺杆驱动，享受无感平滑新体验

Focusing on the field of screw home elevators, simplifying complexity, 
surpassing what we see, ensuring all-round safety, and safeguarding 
every family member!

Safety
Smart。

Battery Monitoring System
Automatic Double Swing Doors
 Intelligent Service Panel
Automatic Lubrication System
OTA(on the air)

Even during power outages, our homelift operates on 
battery backup, ensuring safe descent to the ground 
floor. It also provides continuous 24-hour emergency 
lighting.

Smart control system

Sensitive platform edges
Automatic Emergency leveling
Overload Protection
 Wireless telephone
Emergency Stop button
Fire Emergency Return

Safety

UPS Emergency Landing

Artistic lift brightens aesthetics of life



Artistic lift brightens aesthetics of life

Screw-driven platform lifts feature four core technologies for a 
smooth, shock-free experience:

Stability

ELGO Speed Module(Germany)

Fully Automatic Door System Integrated guide rail

Silent technology of Roller
Guide Shoe Technology 



Simplicity
The simpler the design, the more profound and powerful it 
becomes. Experience the minimalist beauty of our artistic 
homelifts.No Pit, No Shaft, No Machine Room Required.Sim-
ple mechanical structure without counterweight.



New generation hover brake system

Technology for a quieter ride

Our next-generation brake system, powered by direct current, ensures active braking 
with reduced contact area, minimizing noise and wear for enhanced comfort.

db db dbdb db

Silence



Aesthetics
128 RGB Ambient Lighting with adjustable color options

Three-Sided Panoramic Glass View
Customizable Colors

Seamless, Rivet-Free Design

360°128 RGB Panoramic 
Glass View
Panoramic 
Glass View
Panoramic 
Glass View



HOUSTY CLASSICAL HOUSTY ELEGANT HOUSTY SPECIAL

How to choose
the right home-lift?

HC Series: Art-style Platform Lift

HOUSTY ASTA
HA Series: Innovative C-shaped platform lift HS Series: Customizable shaft-based platform lift HE Series: Standard Platform Lift



Technology & Aesthetics
Following our philosophy of simplifying complexity, it combines art and craftsman-
ship to deliver a smooth, quiet ride from start to finish, enhancing a more comfort-
able and imaginative life.

The HC Series embodies the perfect blend of technology and aesthetics. 

HOUSTY CLASSICAL

HC



Drive Mode

Control System 

Door Lock System

Silent Brake System

Rolling Guide Shoes

Automatic Lubrication System

Wireless Emergency  Communication

Automatic Leveling on Power Outage

Touch Control External Call

Built-in Functions 

Door Lock System

Emergency Brake      

Control Panel

Platform Safety Frame

Speed

Shaft Profiles

Shaft Glass

Sustainability

Technical Standards

Screw Nut Drive Control

SSID Intelligent Control System

Electronic and Mechanical Safety Interlock

SSG Brake System

Silent Operation, No Lubrication

Continuous Lubrication, Extends Core Components' Lifespan

Can Store 3 Emergency Contact Numbers, One-touch Dial

Dual Protection (Battery + Mechanical Handle)

Precise Control, Easy Operation

SAFS Full Safety System, ID Intelligent Elevator Door, BASS Battery 
Monitoring System, OLP Overload Protection, UPS Backup Power 
Emergency Descent, etc.

Electronic and Mechanical Safety Interlock

Respond to All Emergencies

Touch Panel, Precise Control, Easy Operation

Emergency Stop on Touch

Standard: 0.15m/s Optional: 0.3m/s

Using High Grade (6005-T5) Aerospace Aluminum Profiles

Using Double-layer Laminated Explosion-proof Tempered Glass 
(5mm + 0.76mm + 5mm)

95% of Product Components are Recyclable

Referencing European Standards EN81-41, European Machinery 
Directive 2006/42/EC

Product                                          Configuration description

XS

XL

M

L

Platform size: 855*600mm
Reserved size: 935*1011mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

Reserved width: 935mm
B side door size: 660mm

Platform size: 1415*1075mm
Reserved size: 1495*1486mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

HC1000

Reserved width: 1495mm
B side door size: 900mmHC1500

Platform size: 855*835mm
Reserved size: 935*1246mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

S

Reserved width: 935mm
B side door size: 660mm

Platform size: 855*975mm
Reserved size: 935*1386mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

M

Platform size: 855*1075mm
Reserved size: 935*1486mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

L

HC1000

Platform size: 995*835mm
Reserved size: 1075*1246mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

S

Reserved width: 1075mm
B side door size: 800mm

Platform size: 995*975mm
Reserved size: 1075*1386mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Platform size: 995*1075mm
Reserved size: 1075*1486mm
Rated load: 400kg for4~6 persons

HC1100

Platform size: 1095*835mm
Reserved size: 1175*1246mm
Rated load: 400kg for 2~3 persons

Reserved width: 1175mm
B side door size: 900mm

Platform size: 1095*975mm
Reserved size: 1175*1386mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Platform size: 1095*1075mm
Reserved size: 1175*1486mm
Rated load: 400kg for4~6 persons

HC1200

Platform size: 1215*835mm
Reserved size: 1295*1246mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Reserved width: 1295mm
B side door size: 900mm

Platform size: 1215*975mm
Reserved size: 1295*1386mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Platform size: 1215*1075mm
Reserved size: 1295*1486mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

HC1300

Platform size: 1315*835mm
Reserved size: 1395*1246mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Reserved width: 1395mm
B side door size: 900mm

Platform size: 1315*975mm
Reserved size: 1395*1386mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Platform size: 1315*1075mm
Reserved size: 1395*1486mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

HC1400

Reserved depth: 1246mm
AC door size: 660mm

Reserved depth: 1386mm
AC door size: 800mm

Reserved depth: 1486mm
AC door size: 900mm

M

S

L

M

SS

M

LL

Our lifts represent the epitome of both technology and 
aesthetics, blending luxury and elegant design seam-
lessly into any home environment, becoming a unique 
piece of art for every homeowner.

The Ultimate Integration 
of Technology 
and Aesthetics

HOUSTY CLASSICAL｜HC
HOUSTY CLASSICAL｜SIZE CHART Width * Depth mm

S LM

mininum

maxnum



Elegant & Efficient
The HE Series uses advanced screw-driven technology, providing a smooth, quiet, 
and safe ride. It features:
-No Machine Room, No Pit Required
-High Space Utilization
-Semi-High Background Wall Design for added customization and enhanced comfort

HOUSTY ELEGANT

HE

30
years 

design life of the 
whole machine

screw threads

UPS6 0
Ladder fall risk

uninterruptible power 
supply 24 hours 

"extra long standby"

Imported

Nut& Screw



HOUSTY ELEGANT

HEHE
HOUSTY ELEGANT

360-panoramic view.

pro plusHE
HOUSTY ELEGANT

Our sightseeing homelift o�ers a 360-degree 
panoramic view, with a semi-high door option 
tailored for spaces with limited top clearance.

30
years 

design life of the 
whole machine

screw threads

UPS6 0
Ladder fall risk

uninterruptible power 
supply 24 hours 

"extra long standby"

Imported

Nut& Screw
Panoramic

30
years 

design life of the 
whole machine

screw threads

UPS6 0
Ladder fall risk

uninterruptible power 
supply 24 hours 

"extra long standby"

Imported
Nut& Screw

Half-Height
Door

 (1400-1800mm)



■

■

With European core technology and a screw-driven platform, the HE Series requires 
no pit or machine room. 
It o�ers a 360-degree view and is designed for easy installation, making it ideal for 
various environments.

Nut&Screw
Drive

Craftsmanship
Quality

High-end
Customization

Extraordinary
Design

Name

Panoramic View

Speed

Color

Opening method

Call button

Background Wall

Equipment Panel

Top light 

Door height

Shaft Lighting

Equipment Panel Glass Frame

Screw

Standard   

Three sides

0.15/0.3 m/s

Single door/double door

Standard/fingerprint/face recognition

Standard/personalized pattern

Steel Plate

No Panoramic View Overhead light

2000mm

Standard light

No

invisible

Four-Sided Panoramic Model

Four Sides 

0.15/0.3m /s

 

Single door/double door

Standard/fingerprint/face recognition

Standard/personalized pattern

Glass

Overhead Light

2000mm 

128 RGB Colors Available

Ultra-Narrow

visible

Half high door style

Three/four sides

0.15/0.3 m/s

Single door (top floor) Double doors are optional for other floors

Standard/fingerprint/face recognition

Standard/personalized pattern

Glass(optional)

No Top, Open Design

Semi-high door 1400-1800mm

No ceiling light

Ultra-Narrow

Visible/invisible

Choosing the HE Series
HE PlusHE ProHE Product                                  Configuration description

Drive Mode

Control System 

Door Lock System

Silent Brake System

Rolling Guide Shoes

Automatic Lubrication System

Wireless Emergency  Communication

Automatic Leveling on Power Outage

Touch Control External Call

Built-in Functions

Screw Nut Drive Control

SSID Intelligent Control System

Electronic and Mechanical Safety Interlock

SSG Brake System

Silent Operation, No Lubrication

Continuous Lubrication, Extends Core Components' Lifespan

Can Store 3 Emergency Contact Numbers, One-touch Dial

Dual Protection (Battery + Mechanical Handle)

Precise Control, Easy Operation

SAFS Full Safety System, ID Intelligent Elevator Door, BASS Battery Monitoring System, 
OLP Overload Protection, UPS Backup Power Emergency Descent, etc.

Door Lock System

Emergency Brake      

Control Panel

 Platform Safety Frame

Speed

Shaft Profiles

Shaft Glass

Sustainability

Technical Standards

Electronic and Mechanical Safety Interlock

Respond to All Emergencies

Touch Panel, Precise Control, Easy Operation

Emergency Stop on Touch

Standard: 0.15m/s Optional: 0.3m/s

Using High Grade (6005-T5) Aerospace Aluminum Profiles

Using Double-layer Laminated Explosion-proof Tempered Glass (5mm + 0.76mm + 5mm)

95% of Product Components are Recyclable

Referencing European Standards EN81-41, European Machinery 
Directive 2006/42/EC



Reserved depth: 1246mm
AC door size: 660mm

Reserved depth: 1386mm
AC door size: 800mm

Reserved depth: 1486mm
AC door size: 900mmS LM

Platform size: 855*600mm
Reserved size: 935*1011mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

Reserved width: 935mm
B side door size: 660mm

HE1000

Platform size: 855*835mm
Reserved size: 935*1246mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

Reserved width: 935mm
B side door size: 660mm

Platform size: 855*975mm
Reserved size: 935*1386mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

Platform size: 855*1075mm
Reserved size: 935*1486mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

HE1000

Platform size: 995*835mm
Reserved size: 1075*1246mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

Reserved width: 1075mm
B side door size: 800mm

Platform size: 995*975mm
Reserved size: 1075*1386mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Platform size: 995*1075mm
Reserved size: 1075*1486mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

HE1100

Platform size: 1095*835mm
Reserved size: 1175*1246mm
Rated load: 400kg for 2~3 persons

Reserved width: 1175mm
B side door size: 900mm

Platform size: 1095*975mm
Reserved size: 1175*1386mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Platform size: 1095*1075mm
Reserved size: 1175*1486mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

HE1200

Platform size: 1215*835mm
Reserved size: 1295*1246mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Reserved width: 1295mm
B side door size: 900mm

Platform size: 1215*975mm
Reserved size: 1295*1386mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Platform size: 1215*1075mm
Reserved size: 1295*1486mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

HE1300

Platform size: 1315*835mm
Reserved size: 1395*1246mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Reserved width: 1395mm
B side door size: 900mm

Platform size: 1315*975mm
Reserved size: 1395*1386mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Platform size: 1315*1075mm
Reserved size: 1395*1486mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

HE1400

HOUSTY ELEGANT｜SIZE CHART Width * Depth mm

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

XS

XL Platform size: 1415*1075mm
Reserved size: 1495*1486mm
Rated load: 400kg for 4~6 persons

Reserved width: 1495mm
B side door size: 900mm

HE1500

M

S

L

S

M

L



innovative 
C-shaped platform

HOUSTY ASTA

HA

Minimum Equipment Width of 840mm

Mirror-Design Artist Background Wall for a more spacious feel
 
Built-In Metal Handrail for an elegant appearance

19 Standard Sizes for flexible options

The HA Series features a compact design with maximum space efficiency:



HOUSTY ASTA｜HA

Higher standards create higher quality.

Drive Mode

Control System 

Door Lock System

Silent Brake System

Rolling Guide Shoes

Automatic Lubrication System

Wireless Emergency  Communication

Automatic Leveling on Power Outage

Touch Control External Call

Built-in Functions 

Door Lock System

Emergency Brake      

Control Panel

Platform Safety Frame

Speed

Shaft Profiles

Shaft Glass

Sustainability

Technical Standards

Screw Nut Drive Control

SSID Intelligent Control System

Electronic and Mechanical Safety Interlock

SSG Brake System

Silent Operation, No Lubrication

Continuous Lubrication, Extends Core Components' Lifespan

Can Store 3 Emergency Contact Numbers, One-touch Dial

Dual Protection (Battery + Mechanical Handle)

Precise Control, Easy Operation

SAFS Full Safety System, ID Intelligent Elevator Door, BASS Battery Monitoring System, 
OLP Overload Protection, UPS Backup Power Emergency Descent, etc.

Electronic and Mechanical Safety Interlock

Respond to All Emergencies

Touch Panel, Precise Control, Easy Operation

Emergency Stop on Touch

Standard: 0.15m/s Optional: 0.3m/s

Using High Grade (6005-T5) Aerospace Aluminum Profiles

Using Double-layer Laminated Explosion-proof Tempered Glass (5mm + 0.76mm + 5mm)

95% of Product Components are Recyclable

Referencing European Standards EN81-41, European Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC

Product                                          Configuration description

Reserved depth: 1173mm
AC door size: 660mmS

Reserved depth: 1413mm
AC door size: 900mmL

M Reserved depth: 1313mm
AC door size: 800mm

Platform size: 852*830mm
Reserved size: 935*1173mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

Reserved width: 935mm
B side door size: 660mm

Platform size: 852*970mm
Reserved size: 935*1313mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

Platform size: 852*1070mm
Reserved size: 935*1413mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

HA1000

Platform size: 787*830mm
Reserved size:870*1173mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

Platform size: 787*600mm
Reserved size: 870*930mm
Rated load: 250kg for 1~2 persons

Reserved width: 870mm
B side door size: 628mm

Platform size: 787*970mm
Reserved size: 870*1313mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

Platform size: 787*1070mm
Reserved size: 870*1413mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

HA900

Platform size: 992*830mm
Reserved size: 1075*1173mm
Rated load: 250kg for 2~3 persons

Reserved width: 1075mm
B side door size: 800mm

Platform size: 992*970mm
Reserved size: 1075*1213mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

Platform size: 992*1070mm
Reserved size: 1075*1413mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

HA1100

Platform size: 1092*830mm
Reserved size: 1175*1173mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

Reserved width: 1175mm
B side door size: 900mm

Platform size: 1092*970mm
Reserved size: 1175*1313mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

Platform size: 1092*1070mm
Reserved size: 1175*1413mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

HA1200

Platform size: 1212*830mm
Reserved size: 1295*1173mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

Reserved width: 1295mm
B side door size: 900mm

Platform size: 1212*970mm
Reserved size: 1295*1313mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

Platform size: 1212*1070mm
Reserved size: 1295*1413mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

HA1300

Platform size: 1312*830mm
Reserved size: 1395*1173mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

Reserved width: 1395mm
B side door size: 900mm

Platform size: 1312*970mm
Reserved size: 1395*1313mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

Platform size: 1312*1070mm
Reserved size: 1395*1413mm
Rated load: 400kg for 5~6 persons

HA1400

HOUSTY ASTA｜SIZE CHART Width * Depth mm

HA900-XS

The smallest
in the world

HA900-S

HA900-M

HA900-L

HA1000-S

HA1000-M

HA1000-L

HA1100-S

HA1100-L

HA1200-S

HA1200-M

HA1200-L

HA1100-M

HA1300-S

HA1300-M

HA1300-L

HA1400-S

HA1400-L

HA1400-M



The new generation of car-type screw homelifts is specially designed for villas or 
duplexes with existing shafts. It is installed in the shaft and is more integrated into 
the existing architectural form. It not only has the characteristics of screw-type 
homelifts such as no pit and no machine room, high space utilization, high safety, 
and easy maintenance, but also takes high-end art as inspiration. The interior 
decoration design of the car is customized according to personal preferences, which 
helps to promote a better life and worry-free travel.

Master of Aesthetic Art

Special Solutions 
for Unique Spaces



The HS Series is a car-type screw-driven lift designed for small 
shafts and large spaces, combining aesthetic appeal and practi-
cal functionality to create a comfortable home environment.No 
Pit or Machine Room Required.Enhanced Space Utilization.Cus-
tomizable Interior Design for a personalized touch.Specifically 
crafted for villas or duplex homes with existing shafts, the HS 
Series allows for complete interior customization, providing a 
unique experience with distinct personality and texture.

HOUSTY SPECIAL｜HS



MYS

Johor Baru:Taman Ekoflora, 81100 Johor Bahru，Johor Baru

Kuala Lumpur:Centrio pantai Hillpark, Kuala Lumpur 

Penang:Jalan Raja Uda, 12300 Butterworth, Penang

INA

Indonesia:Jln. Boulevard Gading Serpong, Ruko Temaktik 

Blok, Tanggerang, Banten-Indonesia

 

CHN

BEIJING:Tianzhu Vanke Center, Shunyi District, Beijing

SHANGHAI:East Hongqiao Center, 299 Youle Road, 

Changning District, Shanghai

GUANGZHOU:Tianan Center, 555 North Panyu Avenue, 

Panyu District, Guangzhou

SHENZHEN: Green scenery square,Nanshan District,Shenzhen 

Toront:3445 Kennedy Rd, Toronto, Canada

CAN

Russia:St.Kutuzova,12,BC Strotskis Moscow,Russia

RUS

Bangkok:Soi Lasalle 58.Bangna-Tai, Samut Prakan, Bangkok, 

Thailand

 

THA

HOUSTY SPECIAL｜SIZE CHART Width * Depth mm

853x951

853x1091

853x1191

861x943

861x1083

861x1183

953x951

953x1091

953x1191

961x943

961x1083

961x1183

1073x951

1073x1091

1073x11191

1081x943

1081x1083

1081x1183

1173x951

1173x1091

1173x1191

1181x943

1181x1083

1181x1183

1273x951

1273x1091

1273x1191

1281x943

1281x1083

1281x1183

1350x951

1350x1091

1350x1191

1358x943

1358x1083

1358x1183

1055x1372

1055x1512

1055x1612

1055x1330

1055x1470

1055x1570

1155x1372

1155x1512

1155x1612

1155x1330

1155x1470

1155x1570

1275x1372

1275x1512

1275x1612

1275x1330

1275x1470

1215x1570

1375x1372

1375x1512

1375x1612

1375x1330

1375x1470

1375x1570

1475x1372

1475x1512

1475x1612

1475x1330

1475x1470

1475x1570

1552x1372

1552x1512

1552x1612

1552x1330

1552x1470

1552x1570

250/2-3

250/2-3

250/2-3

250/2-3

250/2-3

250/2-3

250/2-3

250/2-3

250/2-3

250/2-3

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

400/4-6

Platform Reserved Rated Load

HS1000

HS1000

HS1100

HS1100

HS1200

HS1200

HS1300

HS1300

HS1400

HS1400

HS1500

HS1500

Name

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

S

M

L

B

AC

B

AC

B

AC

B

AC

B

AC

B

AC

Size Door
 Opening

660

660

660

660

800

900

660

660

660

660

800

900

800

800

800

660

800

900

900

900

900

660

800

900

900

900

900

660

800

900

900

900

900

660

800

900


